statements for the last 

three financial years (FY 

2018-19, FY 19-20 and FY 

20-21) to be submitted. 

iii) Single Work 

Order 

Bidder Should have completed One 

single work in IT/ICT/Wifi/Telecom 

during last five years with order 

values of more than Rs. 

43,75,00,000/- (Rs. Forty Three 

Crores and Seventy Five Lacs) 

Copy of Work order and 

completion certificate.  

iv) Positive Net 

worth  

Bidder should also have a positive net 

worth in the last 3 financial years (FY 

2018-19, FY 19-20 and FY 20-21) 

Positive Net Worth 

Certificate issued by the